DKG North Dakota State Conference

June 5 & 6, 2024 - Hampton Inn and Suites, Grand Forks, ND

The North Dakota State Delta Kappa Gamma State Conference will be held June 5 & 6 in Grand Forks at the Hampton Inn and Suites. A block of rooms has been set aside for the conference. The address of the Hampton Inn and Suites is 2985 South 42nd St., Grand Forks, ND 58201. The phone number to make a reservation is 701–757–2255. The block of rooms is open – call to secure a room for conference.

First Name	Last Name	DKG Chapter Name
Email Address	Mailing Address	City
State	Zip Code	Cell Number

- 1. I am registering for the 2024 State DKG Conference in Grand Forks on June 5 & 6. Mark only one oval.
 - YES I am excited to attend!
 - No I am not planning to attend.
- 2. I plan to pay my conference registration \$110.00 the follow way (Note: Mailing the payment to Judy Walter is the preferred method). Mark only one oval.
 - o Pay on Site at the Conference
 - Mail payment to the Conference Treasurer (Preferred Method). Mail to Judy Walter, 4520
 37th SE, Minot, ND 58701

3.	Do you ha	ive any	special	needs	for the	conference	that	we	should	be	aware	of?
	0	Yes:			~~~~							

- 4. I understand that if I register for this event and cancel less than 7 days prior I am still responsible for paying for registration.
 - o I Agree

o No

- 5. This Conference will be offered for 1 Credit Hour of Graduate Credit. Please indicate if you are interested in taking it for credit. Please note that there is an additional fee for the taking the course for credit. Attendees need to attend the entire conference, as well as the Business Meeting Wednesday Morning. Mark only one oval.
 - YES I plan on taking the Conference for Credit.
 - No I am not interested in taking the Conference for Credit.

Please complete this form to register for the conference — mail it to

Judy Walter at 4520 37th St. SE, Minot, ND 58701. Make the Check to Gamma Chapter